
Maryland Counties   September 2008 September 2009

Percent Change 

September 2008 vs. 

September 2009

Allegany 9,502 11,280 18.7%

Anne Arundel 19,141 25,512 33.3%

Baltimore County 43,014 58,660 36.4%

Calvert 4,543 6,562 44.4%

Caroline 3,210 4,458 38.9%

Carroll 5,711 7,653 34.0%

Cecil 7,932 10,629 34.0%

Charles 8,318 10,667 28.2%

Dorchester 5,781 6,926 19.8%

Frederick 8,631 12,022 39.3%

Garrett 2,876 3,748 30.3%

Harford 11,723 15,576 32.9%

Howard 7,299 9,654 32.3%

Kent 1,636 2,192 34.0%

Montgomery 29,104 39,218 34.8%

Prince George's 49,341 70,566 43.0%

Queen Anne's 1,820 2,754 51.3%

Somerset 3,808 4,360 14.5%

St. Mary 7,218 9,613 33.2%

Talbot 2,053 2,700 31.5%

Washington 12,113 15,988 32.0%

Wicomico 10,882 13,810 26.9%

Worcester 3,842 4,930 28.3%

Baltimore City 129,800 162,195 25.0%

 TOTAL 389,298 511,673 31.4%

 

FOOD SUPPLEMENT PROGRAM:  NUMBER OF PERSONS PARTICIPATING -             

1 YEAR CHANGE

( Data as of November 2009 )



Maryland Counties   September 2008 September 2009

Percent Change 

September 2008 vs. 

September 2009

Queen Anne's 1,820 2,754 51.3%

Calvert 4,543 6,562 44.4%

Prince George's 49,341 70,566 43.0%

Frederick 8,631 12,022 39.3%

Caroline 3,210 4,458 38.9%

Baltimore County 43,014 58,660 36.4%

Montgomery 29,104 39,218 34.8%

Carroll 5,711 7,653 34.0%

Cecil 7,932 10,629 34.0%

Kent 1,636 2,192 34.0%

Anne Arundel 19,141 25,512 33.3%

St. Mary 7,218 9,613 33.2%

Harford 11,723 15,576 32.9%

Howard 7,299 9,654 32.3%

Washington 12,113 15,988 32.0%

Talbot 2,053 2,700 31.5%

Garrett 2,876 3,748 30.3%

Worcester 3,842 4,930 28.3%

Charles 8,318 10,667 28.2%

Wicomico 10,882 13,810 26.9%

Baltimore City 129,800 162,195 25.0%

Dorchester 5,781 6,926 19.8%

Allegany 9,502 11,280 18.7%

Somerset 3,808 4,360 14.5%

 TOTAL 389,298 511,673 31.4%

 

FOOD SUPPLEMENT PROGRAM:  NUMBER OF PERSONS PARTICIPATING -             

1 YEAR CHANGE

( Data as of November 2009 )




